:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7350457

Sep 18, 2023 - 09:32 (UTC)

In epoch 229,701 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 220750 - 0.016175323 ETH®
26.66 USD

2 220751 - 0.016263929 ETH®
26.81 USD

3 220752 - 0.016234976 ETH®
26.76 USD

4 220753 - 0.016244968 ETH®
26.77 USD

S 220754 - 0.016179833 ETH®
26.67 USD

6 220755 - 0.016183392 ETH®
26.67 USD

7 220756 - 0.016160799 ETH®
26.64 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/slot/7350457
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/epoch/229701
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/220750
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/220751
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/220752
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/220753
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/220754
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/220755
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/220756

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

220757

220758

220761

Validator Id

898961

Amount

- 0.061401313
101.21 USD

- 0.016221249
26.74 USD

- 0.016187961
26.68 USD

- 0.016202902
26.71 USD

- 0.016202288
26.70 USD

- 0.016228395
26.75 USD

- 0.016205180
26.71 USD

- 0.016171482
26.65 USD

- 0.016220882
26.73 USD

Amount

+ 0.039802731
65.61 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/220757
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/220758
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/220759
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/220760
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/220761
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/220762
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/220763
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/220764
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/220765
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/898961

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



