

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 10:36 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN	
SLOT ID	7350457	
DATE & TIME	Sep 18, 2023 · 09:32 (UTC)	
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>229,701</u> · CONFIRMED 🗸	
SLOT FEE	NO FEE	

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>220750</u>	- 0.016175323 ETH ⊘ 26.66 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>220751</u>	- 0.016263929 ETH ↔ 26.81 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>220752</u>	- 0.016234976 ETH ⊘ 26.76 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>220753</u>	- 0.016244968 ETH ⊘ 26.77 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>220754</u>	- 0.016179833 ETH ⊘ 26.67 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>220755</u>	- 0.016183392 ETH ⊘ 26.67 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>220756</u>	- 0.016160799 ETH ⊘ 26.64 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>220757</u>	- 0.061401313 ETH ⊘ 101.21 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>220758</u>	- 0.016221249 ETH ⊘ 26.74 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>220759</u>	- 0.016187961 ETH ③ 26.68 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>220760</u>	- 0.016202902 ETH ⊘ 26.71 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>220761</u>	- 0.016202288 ETH ③ 26.70 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>220762</u>	- 0.016228395 ETH ⊘ 26.75 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>220763</u>	- 0.016205180 ETH ⊘ 26.71 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>220764</u>	- 0.016171482 ETH ③ 26.65 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>220765</u>	- 0.016220882 ETH ⊘ 26.73 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

<u>1</u>	898961	+ 0.039802731 ETH 🐼
		65.61 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.